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35" (89 cm)
Max extension

14"
(35.5 cm)

17 ½" (46 cm)

40" (101.5 cm)

4 ½"
(11.5 cm)

40" (101.5 cm)

21 ½"
(54.5 cm)

15" (38 cm)

23" (58.5 cm)

KEY FEATURES

Fully Assembled,  
No Installation Needed

Dual-Monitor Compatible

FINISHES

Black

Spring-Assisted Lift

Footprint Measures
40"(W) x 22.5"(D)
101.5 cm(W) x 57 cm(D)

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Top Surface Measures  
40"(W)  x 15"(D)
101.5 cm(W) x 38 cm(D)

The CubePlus 40 is a slightly scaled-down version of 
our popular CubePlus 48, and built with the size of the 
standard cubicle in mind. With a slide-out keyboard 
tray and a 22 ½" (57 cm) depth, it’s slim enough to use 
in the wings of a standard cubicle, while still offering 
complete comfort and stability in either the standing or 
sitting position. 

BLACK

9 Height Settings9

22 ½"
(57 cm)

14 ⅟₈"
(36 cm)

31 ⁷⁄₈"
(81 cm)

Supports up to 35 lb (15.8 kg)




